
 

 

 

Appendix D – District Procured Water Items 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

5/8” SERVICE 

QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION 

24 
 

EA 14.38 x 1” IP 202 SADDLE BODY ONLY 13.20 -14.38 ROMAC 

28 EA 14.38 S S STRAP WITH NUTS FOR SADDLE RANGE 13.20 - 14.38 ROMAC 

24 EA  FB500-4-NL 1" MIP X MIP BALLCORP CORP STOP NO-LEAD FORD 

48 EA 1" BRASS 90 STREET ELBOW DOMESTIC NO-LEAD 

24 EA C16-44Q-NL 1" FIP X PEP QUICK JOINT COUPLING NO-LEAD FORD 

48 EA 1" IPS QUICK JOINT STIFFENER #72Q ALSO CAN BE USED AS 1-1/4" CTS 
STIFFENER #53Q FORD 

500 FT 1" IPS BLUE SIDR-7 250 PSI POLY PIPE 100' ROLL BLUE OUTSIDE & BLACK INSIDE 

24 EA C86-34Q-NL 3/4" MIP X 1" PEP QUICK JOINT COUPLING NO-LEAD FORD 

24 EA VBH72-12W-11-33-NL 5/8" X 3/4" ANGLE BALL VALVE X ANGLE CHECK VALVE 

DUAL PURPOSE SWIVEL IN AND OUT METER SETTER 12" HIGH NO­ LEAD FORD 

24 EA B12BOX 12" X 20" X 12" CONCRETE METER BOX BASE 1000050 CHRISTY 

24 EA B12P 12" X 20" CONCRETE METER BOX COVER SOLID WITH 2" AMR HOLE 
1002700 CHRISTY 

48 EA C86-33Q-NL 3/4" MIP X PEP QUICK JOINT COUPLING NO-LEAD FORD 

48 EA 3/4" IPS STIFFENER #71 FORD 

100 FT 3/4" IPS BLUE SIDR-7 250 PSI POLY PIPE 100' ROLL BLUE OUTSIDE & BLACK 
INSIDE 

24 EA Bll-333-NL 3/4" FIP X FIP BALL VALVE CURB STOP NO LEAD FORD 

24 EA 6" ROUND HOPE VALVE BOX BLACK BODY & GREEN LID MARKED "WATER" 60--
WDURA 



1” SERVICE 

QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION 

1 EA 14.38 X 1" IP 202 SADDLE BODY ONLY 13.20 - 14.38 ROMAC 

2 EA 14.38 S S STRAP WITH NUTS FOR SADDLE RANGE 13.20 - 14.38 ROMAC 

1 EA FBS00-4-NL 1" MIP X MIP BALLCORP CORP STOP NO-LEAD FORD 

2 EA 1" BRASS 90 STREET ELBOW DOMESTIC NO-LEAD 

1 EA C16-44Q-NL 1" FIP X PEP QUICK JOINT COUPLING NO-LEAD FORD 

2 EA 1" IPS STIFFENER #72 ALSO CAN BE USED AS 1-1/4" CTS STIFFENER #53 FORD 

USE LEFTOVER FROM 5/8” SERVICES 

1 EA C86-44Q-NL 1" MIP X PEP QUICK JOINT COUPLING NO-LEAD FORD 

1 EA VBH74-12W-11-44-NL 1" ANGLE BALL VALVE X ANGLE CHECK VALVE DUAL 
PURPOSE SWIVEL IN AND OUT METER SETTER 12" HIGH NO-LEAD FORD 

1 EA B12BOX 12" X 20" X 12" CONCRETE METER BOX BASE 1000050 CHRISTY 

1 EA B12P 12" X 20" CONCRETE METER BOX COVER SOLID WITH 2" AMR 
HOLE1002700 CHRISTY  

2 EA C86-44Q-NL 1" MIP X PEP QUICK JOINT COUPLING NO-LEAD FORD 

1 EA Bll-444-NL 1" FIP X FIP BALL VALVE CURB STOP NO-LEAD FORD 

1 EA 6" ROUND HOPE VALVE BOX BLACK BODY & GREEN LID MARKED "WATER" 60-
W DURA 

 

 

VAULT 

QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION 

2 EA 676 LA W/ 2-332 DP DOORS, LAD LADDER, 6', BOLT ON,LADDER-UP – ALUM (LU-4) 

 

 

 


